Product Data Sheet

US21B7

US21B7

Ochrana proti dotyku univers N 300x250mm, kryt

Technicky list

Materialy

barva
Barva
Barva RAL

materidl

Rozméry
hloubka
vyska

sirka

Zafizeni
pocet fad v rozvadéci

Pocet poli

Bezpecnost

kryti IP

bila
bila
RAL 9010 - Cisté bila

uméla hmota

50 mm
300 mm
250 mm

IP30

Technické zmény vyhrazeny
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